

VERMONT AND J.K. ADAMS KITCHEN STORE

pon the death of George Pullman in 1897, Robert Lincoln, son of Abraham and Mary Lincoln, became president of the Pullman Company. Until the 1960s, Pullman porters were exclusively Black, and have been widely credited with contributing to the development of the Black middle class in America... We belong to the American Legion Post #13 in Vermont and are members of Hildene, The **Lincoln Family Home** in Manchester. Nearby is J.K. Adams Kitchen Store (where we shop while traveling). We'll let J.K. Adams tell their story...

"Our mission is to put a J.K. Adams product in the hands of every person who is passionate about their kitchen..."

OUR STORY: At J.K. Adams, we believe that the kitchen is the heart of the home. It is this belief that drives us to create the highest quality, handcrafted products for cooking and entertaining. It is our job to give you the tools to make cooking and entertaining easy and fun. We love to hear about the well-used carving board that serves one family's culinary needs year after year or the cutting board used to prep a great dinner for friends. It is these stories from our customers that keep us going.

J.K. Adams was founded on December 31, 1944.

Times have changed but we are proud to say that our values have not. We remain committed to producing high-quality kitchen and housewares products by hand from North American hardwoods in Dorset, Vermont.

We are a second-generation family-owned business with employees who have been with us for years and who are proud of the products we produce together.

OUR MISSION:

Our mission is to put a J.K. Adams product in the hands of every person who is passionate about their kitchen, about the food they make, and about the connections made while entertaining with good food and good friends. We will design and produce products that are exceptional from a functional, aesthetic, and quality standpoint. We will stand by our products with a full 100% replacement guarantee...



We will continually work to prove that well-run companies with committed and customer-focused employees can grow and prosper by producing highquality products in an environmentally and socially responsible manner in the United States.

PRODUCTS & GUARANTEE

Our customers' passion for food and entertaining guests at home is what drives us to develop new and innovative products. While we love a great-looking product as much as the next person, we believe, first, in the functionality of every

10 TasteandShop.com LIKE US on facebook.com/Taste518 board, bowl, and server that bears the J.K. Adams name. Our products should withstand the test of time and become kitchen heirlooms that can be handed down from generation to generation. Disposable is not in our vocabulary. This level of commitment to design and craftsmanship is what allows us to stand behind all of our products with a 100% customer satisfaction guarantee.

Personalized products are a delightful way to make a gift truly unique. Our selection of over 35 monograms will elevate your



selections to a personal gift for friends, family, clients, or yourself. Engraving is a laser etching that can be done on wood and stone. Carving offers a deeper personalization that is carved into the wood. Create a treasured family heirloom today.

One of the cool things about J.K. Adams Kitchen Store is an observation deck where you can watch the artisan crafters make all of the different J.K. Adams products... We spent at least an hour in the store shopping for items to give as gifts, and for our home.

J.K. Adams Company and Kitchen Store

1430 Route 30 • Dorset, VT 05251

www.jkadams.com



